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 2,122.1921 

 763.0510 

 19.3435 

 270.7543 

 3,607.7074 

 272.8687 

 2,861.6700 

 3,290.9781 

 3,080.3016 

 17.8297 

 3,789.3880 

 151.9252 

 1,868.6705 

 1.1311 

 0.7483 

 2.2504 

 398.1122 

 9,296.5694 

 412.9305 

DOLLAR CANADIEN

RIYAL SAOUDIENS

YEN JAPONAIS

COURONNE NORVEGIENNE

LIVRE STERLING

COURONNE SUEDOISE

DOLLAR AMERICAIN

FRANC SUISSE

EURO

SHILLING KENYAN

DROIT DE TIRAGE SPECIAL

RAND SUD AFRICAIN

AUSTRALIAN DOLLAR

SHILLING TANZANIEN

SHILLING OUGANDAIS

FRANC RWANDAIS

YUAN RENMINBI

DINAR KOWEITIEN

COURONNE DANOISE

 2,090.3592 

 751.6052 

 19.0533 

 266.6930 

 3,553.5918 

 268.7757 

 2,818.7450 

 3,241.6134 

 3,034.0971 

 17.5623 

 3,732.5472 

 149.6463 

 1,840.6404 

 1.1141 

 0.7371 

 2.2166 

 392.1405 

 9,157.1209 

 406.7365 

 2,154.0250 

 774.4968 

 19.6337 

 274.8156 

 3,661.8230 

 276.9617 

 2,904.5951 

 3,340.3428 

 3,126.5061 

 18.0971 

 3,846.2288 

 154.2041 

 1,896.7006 

 1.1481 

 0.7595 

 2.2842 

 404.0839 

 9,436.0179 

 419.1245 
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